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Cod. 
Tipo 

Posto

Incl. 
Ris

Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita
Prov. 
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COMUNE                        AN  1 MAZZEI                    MONICA            12/04/1967 RM 199
COMUNE                        AN  2 IANNELLI                  MARINA            28/02/1971 RM 198
COMUNE                        AN  3 SALVATORE                 GIOVANNA          17/04/1966 RM 194
COMUNE                        AN  4 LIGURSO                   BELLINA           14/07/1971 SA 187
COMUNE                        AN  5 DI SEGNI                  MANUELA           12/04/1971 RM 186
COMUNE                        AN  6 AGOLINO                   SIMONA LORETTA    18/06/1972 RM 186
COMUNE                        AN  7 STROZZI                   ALESSANDRA        01/04/1973 RM 184
COMUNE                        AN  8 RELLA                     FEDERICA          05/05/1965 RM 183
COMUNE                        AN  9 DANIELE                   MARGHERITA        19/08/1959 RM 183
COMUNE                        AN  10 DELLE DONNE               ELISA             01/10/1971 EE 182
COMUNE                        AN  11 VASSALLO                  SABINA            25/01/1970 PA 182
COMUNE                        AN  12 SAMPINO                   FILIPPA SONIA     27/02/1972 PA 181
COMUNE                        AN  13 DI RIENZO                 DANIELA           12/01/1972 RM 181
COMUNE                        AN  14 CAMELO                    DANIELA           29/12/1966 RM 181
COMUNE                        AN  15 CARLETTI                  MATILDE           25/02/1968 RM 180
COMUNE                        AN  16 CAPOBIANCO                COLOMBA ANNA      11/09/1976 AV 180
COMUNE                        AN  17 MERCURO                   LORETTA           12/06/1974 BN 179
COMUNE                        AN  18 PATRIZI                   SABRINA           12/05/1973 RM 178
COMUNE                        AN  19 CORVI                     SILVIA            29/12/1973 RM 177
COMUNE                        AN  20 COSTA                     MARIA             15/06/1971 ME 175
COMUNE                        AN  21 IOVANE                    BRUNELLA          09/05/1978 RM 172
COMUNE                        AN  22 PIERLEONI                 DANIELA           23/07/1964 RM 171
COMUNE                        AN  23 TRAPASSO                  MARIA TERESA      24/08/1976 CZ 167
COMUNE                        AN  24 BOCHICCHIO                IRENE             01/01/1973 PZ 160
COMUNE                        AN  25 LAGANA'                   GIADA             30/04/1977 RM 160
COMUNE                        AN  26 BIZZINI                   SABRINA           16/02/1969 RM 160
COMUNE                        AN  27 GERMANI                   LOREDANA          21/12/1973 RM 158
COMUNE                        AN  28 DE FUSCO                  PATRIZIA          12/04/1979 FR 153
COMUNE                        AN  29 ZAPPACOSTA                FRANCA            23/03/1965 RM 150
COMUNE                        AN  30 COPPOLA                   ANNAMARIA         02/11/1965 SA 150
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COMUNE                        AN  31 PRIORE                    SILVIA            04/11/1971 RM 150
COMUNE                        AN  32 BRACCIANTINI              NADIA             26/05/1967 RM 148
COMUNE                        AN  33 VALENTINI                 MARINA            01/09/1972 RM 143
COMUNE                        AN  34 CARDILLO                  PASQUALINA        17/12/1965 LT 140
COMUNE                        AN  35 GALLO                     ANTONIETTA        14/06/1979 PA 139
COMUNE                        AN  36 MINUTOLO                  SUSANNA           10/02/1977 RM 138
COMUNE                        AN  37 CIURLEO                   FRANCESCA         17/07/1955 RC 133
COMUNE                        AN  38 USAI                      MARIAELENA        28/09/1975 RI 131
COMUNE                        AN  39 BUCCIERI                  MARIA LUISA       26/09/1976 CT 131
COMUNE                        AN  40 FORTUNA                   FRANCESCO SAVERIO 26/08/1961 VV 131
COMUNE                        AN  41 FERRANTI                  FIORELLA          13/06/1975 RM 110
COMUNE                        AN  42 DIOTALLEVI                MARTINA           30/11/1985 RM 90
COMUNE                        AN  43 IANNUZZI                  IOLANDA           11/03/1980 PZ 87
COMUNE                        AN X 44 SBARDELLATI               MANUELA           10/01/1983 RM 87
COMUNE                        AN  45 VESPA                     MILENA            24/01/1973 RM 81
COMUNE                        AN  46 COLACCHI                  DALILA            27/02/1986 RM 78
COMUNE                        AN  47 DELEANI                   VALERIA           09/08/1988 MI 78
COMUNE                        AN  48 TRITONI                   ANGELICA          30/10/1986 RM 68
COMUNE                        AN  49 IRREGOLARE                LETIZIA           29/01/1968 NA 59
COMUNE                        AN  50 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57
COMUNE                        AN  51 DUBEY                     SARA              27/01/1978 RM 56
COMUNE                        AN  52 SANTINI                   FRANCESCA         29/01/1974 RM 56
COMUNE                        AN  53 VITTORI                   VALERIA           16/12/1988 RM 52
COMUNE                        AN  54 HAIK                      EMANUELA          02/11/1980 EE 51
COMUNE                        AN  55 PERUGGINI                 MARCELLA          11/06/1973 NA 47
COMUNE                        AN  56 DE ANGELIS                FABIANA           15/01/1980 RM 42
COMUNE                        AN  57 GIOMINI                   ISABELLA          01/06/1965 RM 36
COMUNE                        AN  58 ZAMPAGLIONE               DOMENICA ILARIA   04/10/1975 RC 31
COMUNE                        AN X 59 TERRACINA                 GIORDANA EMMA     09/06/1971 RM 24
COMUNE                        AN  60 CARATOZZOLO               CARMELA           01/01/1966 RC 18
COMUNE                        AN  61 ANGELILLO                 MARIANNA          31/07/1972 NA 17
COMUNE                        AN  62 CARBONE                   DANIELA           30/06/1978 RC 17
COMUNE                        AN X 63 VACCARO                   ROSARIA           15/02/1958 SR 17
COMUNE                        AN X 64 ANANIA                    ILARIA            23/06/1984 NA 6
COMUNE                        AN  65 GARZARO                   MICHELA           28/07/1977 LT 57
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 TRITONI                   ANGELICA          30/10/1986 RM 68



SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 SANTINI                   FRANCESCA         29/01/1974 RM 56
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 HAIK                      EMANUELA          02/11/1980 EE 51
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 DE ANGELIS                FABIANA           15/01/1980 RM 42
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 GARZARO                   MICHELA           28/07/1977 LT 57
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 TRITONI                   ANGELICA          30/10/1986 RM 68
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 SANTINI                   FRANCESCA         29/01/1974 RM 56
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 HAIK                      EMANUELA          02/11/1980 EE 51
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 DE ANGELIS                FABIANA           15/01/1980 RM 42
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 GARZARO                   MICHELA           28/07/1977 LT 57
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 TRITONI                   ANGELICA          30/10/1986 RM 68
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 SANTINI                   FRANCESCA         29/01/1974 RM 56
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 HAIK                      EMANUELA          02/11/1980 EE 51
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 DE ANGELIS                FABIANA           15/01/1980 RM 42
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 GARZARO                   MICHELA           28/07/1977 LT 57
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 TRITONI                   ANGELICA          30/10/1986 RM 68
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 VASSALLO                  SABINA            25/01/1970 PA 182
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 SAMPINO                   FILIPPA SONIA     27/02/1972 PA 181
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 CAPOBIANCO                COLOMBA ANNA      11/09/1976 AV 180
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 MERCURO                   LORETTA           12/06/1974 BN 179
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 COSTA                     MARIA             15/06/1971 ME 175
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 IOVANE                    BRUNELLA          09/05/1978 RM 172
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 BOCHICCHIO                IRENE             01/01/1973 PZ 160
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 LAGANA'                   GIADA             30/04/1977 RM 160
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 DE FUSCO                  PATRIZIA          12/04/1979 FR 153
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 BUCCIERI                  MARIA LUISA       26/09/1976 CT 131
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 DIOTALLEVI                MARTINA           30/11/1985 RM 90
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 VESPA                     MILENA            24/01/1973 RM 81
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 COLACCHI                  DALILA            27/02/1986 RM 78
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 DELEANI                   VALERIA           09/08/1988 MI 78
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 IRREGOLARE                LETIZIA           29/01/1968 NA 59
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 SANTINI                   FRANCESCA         29/01/1974 RM 56
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 VITTORI                   VALERIA           16/12/1988 RM 52



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 ZAMPAGLIONE               DOMENICA ILARIA   04/10/1975 RC 31
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 20 ANANIA                    ILARIA            23/06/1984 NA 6


